
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: Houston Community College Division: Men's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Black Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

7225
5608
1198
1804
5632
9497
4806
1003
1962
4096
4357
9954
7781
1321
0977
3181
3256
4307
5424
1349
1969
8149
2037
5957
4394

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

1 Brandon Artiga
0 Jonathan Medrano

2 Jose Vasquez

6 Juan Marin

20

7 Andreas Jr Tasa

9 Jesus Orosco
8 Dahtee Weh

17 Nambi Udokoro

19 Ruben Quintanilla

13 Celso Castro
12 Raudel Gonzalez
11 Kendall Bermudez

14 Gustavo Garcia
15 Afumbom Ngong

3 David Castaneda

Edison Daniel Isaac

4 Oscar Aguirre

18 Eric Salcedo

5 Julian A . Carillo

16 Modou l Jobarteh

22 Benjamin Ayisi
23 Olanrewaju Akinbola

21 Aurelio Ortega

Asst Coach Ubalbo I Lucio, Jr
Head Coach Ubalbo Lucio

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach Richard Tomas Alarcon

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

26 David Nawabude
24 Maebel Mongos
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