FOR REFEREES: Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

As of: 10/2/2019

School Name: Houston Community College Division: Men's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Black Match #:

Referee Initials	Jersey #	Name	Student ID# (Last four numbers)	Goals/Time	Cards/Infractions/Comments
	0	Jonathan Medrano	7225		
	1	Brandon Artiga	5608		
	2	Jose Vasquez	1198		
	3	David Castaneda	1804		
	4	Oscar Aguirre	5632		
	5	Julian A . Carillo	9497		
	6	Juan Marin	4806		
	7	Andreas Jr Tasa	1003		
	8	Dahtee Weh	1962		
	9	Jesus Orosco	4096		
	11	Kendall Bermudez	4357		
	12	Raudel Gonzalez	9954		
	13	Celso Castro	7781		
	14	Gustavo Garcia	1321		
	15	Afumbom Ngong	0977		
	16	Modou l Jobarteh	3181		
	17	Nambi Udokoro	3256		
	18	Eric Salcedo	4307		
	19	Ruben Quintanilla	5424		
	20	Edison Daniel Isaac	1349		
	21	Aurelio Ortega	1969		
	22	Benjamin Ayisi	8149		
	23	Olanrewaju Akinbola	2037		
	24	Maebel Mongos	5957		
	26	David Nawabude	4394		
	Head Coach	Ubalbo Lucio			
	Asst Coach	Ubalbo I Lucio, Jr			
	Asst Coach	Richard Tomas Alarcon			
·			TOTAL		

certify to the best of my n this match.	Signature of the referee who verified the players:			
Name of center referee:	Name of assist	referee:		
Name of assist. referee:	Name of fourt	h official:		
Additional Comments:				